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PUBLIC PRICE LIST 2020
Public prices are given in euros, excl. VAT and transport.
Transport is to be added at the entire cost of the customer.
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VENDÔME SIDE TABLE

SAINT-MALO SIDE TABLE

HAVANA SIDE TABLE

VIENNA SIDE TABLE

SOHO SIDE TABLE

D.35cm x H.45 cm

D.35cm x H.45 cm

D.35cm x H.45 cm

D.35cm x H.45 cm

D.35cm x H.45 cm

575 €

575 €

575 €

575 €

575 €
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VENDÔME COFFE TABLES

SAINT-MALO COFFE TABLES

HAVANA COFFE TABLES

VIENNA COFFE TABLES

SOHO COFFE TABLES

Small : D.55cm x H.36cm
Large : D.55cm x H.45cm

Small : D.55cm x H.36cm
Large : D.55cm x H.45cm

775 €
825 €

775 €
825 €

775 €
825 €

775 €
825 €

775 €
825 €

Small : D.55cm x H.36cm
Large : D.55cm x H.45cm

Small : D.55cm x H.36cm
Large : D.55cm x H.45cm

Small : D.55cm x H.36cm
Large : D.55cm x H.45cm
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VENDÔME PEDESTAL TABLE

SAINT-MALO PEDESTAL TABLE

HAVANA PEDESTAL TABLE

VIENNA PEDESTAL TABLE

SOHO PEDESTAL TABLE

D.55cm x H.64 cm

D.55cm x H.64 cm

D.55cm x H.64 cm

D.55cm x H.64 cm

D.55cm x H.64 cm

925 €

925 €

925 €

925 €

925 €
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VENDÔME PENDANT LIGHT LARGE

SAINT-MALO PENDANT LIGHT LARGE

HAVANA PENDANT LIGHT LARGE

VIENNA PENDANT LIGHT LARGE

SOHO PENDANT LIGHT LARGE

D.20 cm x H.39 cm

D.12 cm x H.41 cm

D.18 cm x H.42 cm

D.16 cm x H.39 cm

D.18 cm x H.39 cm

325 €

325 €

350 €

325 €

325 €

Bulb LED R63 SW E27, 27000K

Bulb LED R63 SW E27, 27000K

Bulb LED R63 SW E27, 27000K

Bulb LED R63 SW E27, 27000K

Bulb LED R63 SW E27, 27000K

12 €

12 €

12 €

12 €

12 €
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VENDÔME PENDANT LIGHT SMALL

SAINT-MALO PENDANT LIGHT SMALL

HAVANA PENDANT LIGHT SMALL

VIENNA PENDANT LIGHT SMALL

SOHO PENDANT LIGHT SMALL

D.12 cm x H.23 cm

D.12 cm x H.18 cm

D.20 cm x H.19 cm

D.12 cm x H.21 cm

D.18 cm x H.19 cm

200 €

175 €

215 €

200 €

250 €

Bulb LED R63 SW E27, 27000K

Bulb LED R63 SW E27, 27000K

12 €

12 €

Bulb LED R63 SW E27, 27000K 12 €

Bulb LED R63 SW E27, 27000K

Bulb LED R63 SW E27, 27000K

12 €

12 €
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NUDE  PENDANT LIGHT

D.18 cm x H.18 cm
Finish : silver plated steel

Finish : copper plated steel

Finish : brass plated steel

155 €

D.18 cm x H.18 cm

D.18 cm x H.18 cm

200 €

175 €

NUDE VASE

D.18 cm x H.26,5 40 €

VENDÔME VASE 01

D.18 cm x H.28 cm 240 €

Bulb LED T45 SW E27, 27000K

Bulb LED T45 SW E27, 27000K

Bulb LED T45 SW E27, 27000K

12 €

12 €

12 €



8

VENDÔME VASE 02

SAINT-MALO VASE 02

SAINT-MALO VASE 01

VIENNA VASE 01

D.20 cm x H.25 cm

D.24 cm x H.32 cm

D.18 cm x H.28 cm

D.18 cm x H.24 cm

200 €

240 €

240 €

275 €

VIENNA VASE 02

D.24 cm x H.36 cm 280 €
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VIENNA VASE 03

HAVANA VASE 02

HAVANA VASE 01

SOHO VASE 01

D.20 cm x H.28 cm

D.24 cm x H.36 cm

D.18 cm x H.28 cm

D.24 cm x H.28 cm

275 €

285 €

240 €

215 €

SOHO VASE 02

D.18 cm x H.27 cm 240 €
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VENDÔME TABLE LIGHT

SAINT-MALO TABLE LIGHT

HAVANA TABLE LIGHT

VIENNA TABLE LIGHT

SOHO TABLE LIGHT

D.16 cm x H.17 cm
Bulb LED G94W, 27000K 

Bulb LED G94W, 27000K 

Bulb LED G94W, 27000K 

Bulb LED G94W, 27000K 

Bulb LED E27 4W 260 Lumen

D.12 cm x H.25 cm

D.12 cm x H.17 cm

D.12 cm x H.20 cm

D.17 cm x H.16 cm

200 €
12 €

12 €

12 €

12 €

12 €

200 €

180 €

180 €

180 €
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VENDÔME  BOX CANDLE HOLDER

SAINT-MALO  BOX CANDLE HOLDER

HAVANA BOX CANDLE HOLDER

VIENNA BOX CANDLE HOLDER

SOHO BOX CANDLE HOLDER

Small : D.12,5 cm x H.8,5
Large : D.12 cm x H.12,5

32,50 €
40 €

32,50 €
40 €

32,50 €
40 €

32,50 €
40 €

32,50 €
40 €

Small : D.12,5 cm x H.8,5
Large : D.10 cm x H.12,5

Small : D.12,5 cm x H.8,5
Large : D.12 cm x H.12,5

Small : D.12,5 cm x H.8,5
Large : D.12 cm x H.12,5

Small : D.12,5 cm x H.8,5
Large : D.10 cm x H.12,5



CONTACT

+32 (0)2 353 23 26
sales@casalto.com
www.casalto.com

55, avenue des Pâquerettes, 
1410, Waterloo, Belgium

instagram.com/casalto_design
facebook.com/Casalto
pinterest.com/casalto


